15
Units 15-16, Redfields Industrial Park, Redfields Lane,
Church Crookham, Hants, GU13 0RD, England.
Tel: +44 (0)1252-851510 Email: sales@videoswitch.co.uk
Fax: +44 (0)1252-851296 Web: www.videoswitch.co.uk
8
DATASHEET
16 Cameras, 2 Monitors
On-Screen Text
16 Camera inputs
2 Monitor Outputs
Remote Control
Built-In Keyboard Option
Order Codes:
VS-1602 (no keyboard)
VS-1602K (keyboard)
16 Cameras, 4 Monitors
On-Screen Text
16 camera Inputs
4 Monitor Outputs
Remote Control
Built-In Keyboard Option
Order Codes:
VS-1604 (no keyboard)
VS-1604K (keyboard)
16 Cameras, 8 Monitors
On-Screen Text
16 camera Inputs
8 Monitor Outputs
Remote Control
Built-In Keyboard Option
Order Codes:
VS-1608 (no keyboard)
VS-1608K (keyboard)
These Remote Switchers provide switching between up to 16 cameras and 8 monitors. They may be used
stand-alone, or controlled remotely by a VK-series Keyboard, Computer or other device.
• Easy Set Up
• Very High Image Quality
• 5 Year Warranty
• On-Screen Text for Camera Identification
• On-Screen Text for Screen Title
• Simple Menu Setup
• Auto Sequencing
• Random Sequencing
• Independent Dwell Time for each Camera
• Alarm Inputs
• Alarm Relay Contacts
• Individual Programmable Alarm Polarities
• Programmable Alarm Hold Time
• Programmable Alarm Sequence Time
• Programmable Alarm Relay Hold Time
• Removable Camera Termination
• Robust Metal Case
• Powered via External 12Vdc Linear Supply
• Designed, Manufactured and Supported in the UK
Due to a policy of continual product enhancement, specifications may change without notice.
VS-1600 Series Technical Data
16
On-Screen Text
Camera Titles 16 Alpha-Numeric Characters (individually set for each camera)
Screen Title 16 Alpha-Numeric Characters